
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Jackson, Aaliyah

BLUE

TMSA ELEMENTARY - 
BLUE AM

0:46

7:41 AM

6:55 AM 27.85 mi

49

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/7/2023 - 5/29/2024

6:55 AM Bus Lot / Grier Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

7:00 AM Black Kettle @ Flying Scotsman / 7133 Flying Scotsman Dr, Charlotte 28213

7:14 AM The Oaks at Skybrook North: Skybrook Oak Dr @ Stephen Pace Trail / Unknown Address, 
NC

7:18 AM Harris Rd & Edison Square Dr / 14999 Eastfield Rd, Huntersville 28078

7:24 AM Clubhouse at 6515 Propserity Commons Dr / 6515 PROSPERITY COMMONS DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28269

7:34 AM Arbor Hills: Claude Freeman Dr & Azalea Hills Dr / 10616 CLAUDE FREEMAN DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28262

7:37 AM The Tradition Apartments / 10611 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte 28262

7:41 AM TMSA Lower School / 8701 MALLARD CREEK RD, CHARLOTTE 28269

1 of 14/10/2024 10:20:36 AM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Jackson, Aaliyah

BLUE

TMSA ELEMENTARY - 
BLUE PM

0:56

3:26 PM

2:30 PM 25.62 mi

58

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/7/2023 - 5/29/2024

2:30 PM TMSA Lower School / 8701 MALLARD CREEK RD, CHARLOTTE 28269

2:35 PM Arbor Hills: Claude Freeman Dr & Azalea Hills Dr / 10616 CLAUDE FREEMAN DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28262

2:39 PM The Tradition Apartments / 10611 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte 28262

2:52 PM Harris Rd & Edison Square Dr / 14998 Eastfield Rd, Huntersville 28078

2:58 PM Clubhouse at 6515 Propserity Commons Dr / 6515 PROSPERITY COMMONS DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28269

3:14 PM Black Kettle @ Flying Scotsman / 1527 Black Kettle Dr, Charlotte 28213

3:22 PM Selwyn Landing (Neighborhood entrance) / 8369 Grier Rd, Charlotte 28215

3:26 PM Bus Lot / Grier Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

1 of 14/10/2024 10:20:36 AM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Jackson, Aaliyah

BLUE

TMSA ELEMENTARY - 
BLUE PM (HALF DAY)

0:55

12:10 PM

11:15 AM 25.35 mi

62

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/7/2023 - 5/29/2024

11:15 AM TMSA Lower School / 8701 MALLARD CREEK RD, CHARLOTTE 28269

11:20 AM Arbor Hills: Claude Freeman Dr & Azalea Hills Dr / 10616 CLAUDE FREEMAN DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28262

11:24 AM The Tradition Apartments / 10611 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte 28262

11:36 AM Harris Rd & Edison Square Dr / 14998 Eastfield Rd, Huntersville 28078

11:41 AM Clubhouse at 6515 Propserity Commons Dr / 6515 PROSPERITY COMMONS DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28269

11:57 AM Black Kettle @ Flying Scotsman / 1527 Black Kettle Dr, Charlotte, NC 28213

12:05 PM Selwyn Landing (Neighborhood entrance) / 8369 Grier Rd, Charlotte 28215

12:10 PM Bus Lot / Grier Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

1 of 14/10/2024 10:20:36 AM


